
Dear Sir/Madam

Hope you are well.

Please see the lists below for the available open courses in 2022 that Vale Safety Training can offer:

RLSS National Pool Lifeguard Qualification (NPLQ)

Oratory Sports Centre, Reading Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June, 8am – 5pm each day
Chesham Open Air Pool Monday 20th to Friday 24th June, 8am – 5pm each day
Chesham Open Air Pool Monday 27th June to Friday 1st July, 8am – 5pm each day
Chesham Open Air Pool Monday 11th to Friday 15th July, 8am – 5pm each day
Alfriston School, Beaconsfield Monday 25th to Friday 29th July, 8am – 5pm each day
Alfriston School, Beaconsfield Monday 1st to Friday 5th August, 8am – 5pm each day
Chesham Open Air Pool Monday 29th August to Friday 2nd September, 8am – 5pm each day
Oratory Sports Centre, Reading Monday 24th to Friday 28th October, 8am – 5pm each day
Alfriston School, Beaconsfield Monday 26th to Friday 30th December, 8am – 5pm each day

RLSS National Rescue Award for Swimming Teachers and Coaches (NRASTC)

Stoke Mandeville Stadium Saturday 16th to Sunday 17th April, 9am – 6pm each day
Stoke Mandeville Stadium Saturday 14th to Sunday 15th May, 9am – 6pm each day
Oratory Sports Centre, Reading Saturday 4th to Sunday 5th June, 8am – 5pm each day
Stoke Mandeville Stadium Monday 8th to Tuesday 9th August, 8am – 5pm each day
Stoke Mandeville Stadium Wednesday 10th to Thursday 11th August, 8am – 5pm each day
Oratory Prep School, Reading Saturday 3rd to Sunday 4th September, 8am – 5pm each day
Stoke Mandeville Stadium Saturday 17th to Sunday 18th September, 9am – 6pm each day
Stoke Mandeville Stadium Saturday 24th to Sunday 25th September, 9am – 6pm each day
Stoke Mandeville Stadium Monday 19th to Tuesday 20th December, 8am – 5pm each day

If you have any enquiries about the courses above, then please do not hesitate to contact me.

Many Thanks

Rob Lloyd

Vale Safety Training
Tel: 07515 169858 Email: rob.lloyd@valesafetytraining.co.uk
Web: www.valesafetytraining.co.uk
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